FATERIREHARSS VR VEBEERRFEXRS

2023-09-08~09-10 V7V ~HRABSERIE

TRA_BIABFBD S X R

Rank

/l

10

K&
B &
EARFUSIONIR—Y T ST [#&E|
8]
B hE
FPIANLT7RSVURUVOST [#
=IE]
=AW B
IT7YUTPILRY—LRAR=YIST
[(BEE]
hE  EZKER
TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY [EER
#8]
wmE B
HBREBERESSYRUYOSD
[ERRER]
HE X%&
MTCRw /i —X [FEE]
wE Be
EBZRENS VR YOS T [HR
81
HIEF EAED
ARRXOO—@FED ST [HRE]
W R—
PurecSVRU YOS T [BEEE]
bt BT
TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY [EER
#R8]

S2

S3

S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

4

6

3

4

2

S9 510
4 4
4 4
6 7
3 4
6 6
5 4
4 4
5 6

20

Exe
16.10

15.20

14.10

15.60

14.30

14.90

15.10

12.10

9.20

2.80

Diff
6.90

6.90

6.90

6.70

6.60

6.90

5.20

6.90

4.90

1.70

ToF
15.99

16.13

16.68

15.98

16.53

15.28

15.09

15.55

10.72

HD
9.15

9.35

9.60

8.70

9.60

9.35

9.25

9.45

5.90

1.70

Pen

0.20

Score
48.14

47.58

47.28

46.98

46.83

46.43

44.64

44.00

30.72

9.31

Total
4814

47.58

47.28

46.98

46.83

46.43

44.64

44.00

30.72

9.31



produced by T-product 2023 Ii Export CSV



